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Working Capital

PY Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec AC

319

+78

-112

-151

+177

-156 -26

+129

+116

+94

+130
+63

+62 724

+405
(+127.0%)

AC and PY by KPI, Month (in K)

Working Capital YTD

724.2K
  ΔPY+127.0% +405.2K | 

Jan Dec

53.7K 68.1K
+995.3%

Current Assets YTD

3.7M
  ΔPY-14.0% -600.4K | 

Jan Dec

339.1K

327.2K
-10.6%

Current Liabilities YTD

3.0M
  ΔPY-25.3% -1.0M | 

Jan Dec

285.4K 259.1K

-28.0%

Current Ratio YTD

124.4%
  ΔPY-90.7% -1207.5pp | 

Jan Dec

118.8% 126.3%

+24.2%

Quick Ratio YTD

96.5%
  ΔPY-90.4% -906.2pp | 

Jan Dec

93.1% 100.3%

+62.2%

Accounts Receivable

Cash

Inventory

Other Liquid Assets

Assets

Accounts Payable

Debt

Other Current Liabilities

Liabilities

981

1,030

1,103

1,175

4,290

984

868

827

1,011

3,690

+3

-163

-276

-164

-600

-1,236

-1,352

-1,384

-3,971

-1,026

-1,002

-938

-2,966

+210

+350

+446

+1,006

Total 319 724 +405

AC and PY (in K) by Account Type, Item

PY AC ΔPY

WORKING CAPITAL DASHBOARD
The Blue Company | Working Capital in kEUR | 2021 AC, PY

OVERVIEW PAYMENTS TRENDS GEO (drill) START
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Casper - Strosin

Buckridge Group

Wehner LLC

Haag, McKenzie and Toy

Rau - Schmeler

Dickens - Zemlak

Weimann and Sons

Sauer and Sons

Beier and Sons

Goyette, Dickens and Lockman

Farrell, McCullough and Emme...

Kovacek LLC

Treutel LLC

Yost, Gleason and Gulgowski

Mraz - Kessler

67.0K

65.8K

54.9K

51.7K

48.3K

43.5K

23.6K

17.8K

16.6K

16.1K

15.3K

14.5K

14.3K

13.3K

4.8K 8.5K 6.3K 1.5K 21.1K

67.0K

65.8K

54.9K

51.7K

48.3K

43.5K

23.6K

17.8K

16.6K

16.1K

15.3K

14.5K

14.3K

13.3K

Total 941.6K 9.0K 11.0K 20.5K 2.1K 984.2K

Due Analysis

Days Before due
1-29 30-59 60-89 90+

Overdue Total

Overdue

42.6K   ΔPY-13.3% -6.5K | 
Before due

941.6K   ΔPY+1.0% +9.5K | 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

AC

ΔPY

111 118
78

151

51

102

47 45 41

121

35
84

+32

-83

-40

+46

-19

+47

-23
-5 +11

+76 -81

+43

AC and PY by Month (in K)

Before due %

95.7%   ΔBefore due % PY+0.7% +0.7pp | 
Overdue %

4.3%   ΔOverdue % PY-13.5% -0.7pp | 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

AC
98.4% 98.6%

90.1%
93.5%

95.5%

99.5%

94.0%

87.1%

92.9%

97.6%
94.3%

97.1%

Before due payments % trend

PAYMENTS DASHBOARD
The Blue Company | Payments by customer in kEUR | 2021 AC, PL

OVERVIEW PAYMENTS TRENDS GEO (drill) START
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Other Liquid Assets

Jan Feb M... Apr M... Jun Jul A... Sep Oct N... Dec

AC
PL

71.0K

116.8K

69.9K

170.0K

52.8K

97.1K

Debt

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

-74.8K

-165.8K

-101.8K

-56.1K -52.0K

-103.9K

Accounts Receivable

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

118.3K

150.9K

51.5K

102.4K

45.0K 34.8K

83.5K

Cash

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

83.6K

53.9K

149.1K

96.0K
79.2K

Accounts Payable

Jan Feb M... Apr M... Jun Jul A... Sep Oct N... Dec

AC
PL -103.9K

-68.7K -61.9K
-87.2K

Other Current Liabilities

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

-104.9K

-54.0K

-96.0K
-76.1K -68.1K

Inventory

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

73.4K

118.3K

41.5K 89.6K

111.8K

67.4K

The Blue Company | Working Capital trends in kEUR | 2021 AC, PL
TRENDS 
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Washington

Utah

Maryland

Colorado

North Carolina

Ohio

New Jersey

Texas

Indiana

Arizona

Oregon

Wisconsin

Minnesota

Nebraska

New York

Nevada

New Mexico

California

42.6 140.7 +98.2 +230.7

72.6 126.8 +54.2 +74.7

76.4 118.1 +41.6 +54.4

13.9 48.6 +34.7 +249.0

23.0 57.2 +34.2 +149.1

24.5 42.1 +17.6 +71.9

5.4 19.6 +14.2 +264.0

26.8 39.6 +12.7 +47.5

44.4 46.6 +2.3 +5.2

49.1 49.0 -0.1 -0.2

3.7 2.8 -0.9 -23.4

17.8 14.8 -3.0 -16.8

40.0 20.9 -19.1 -47.7

67.0 24.3 -42.7 -63.7

141.5 95.0 -46.6 -32.9

70.4 18.2 -52.3 -74.2

82.1 28.9 -53.2 -64.8

180.0 91.0 -89.0 -49.5

Total 981.2 984.2 +3.0 +0.3

AC and PY (in K) by State, City

PY AC ΔPY ↓ ΔPY%

Assets﻿ | ﻿Accounts Receivable﻿

OVERVIEW PAYMENTS TRENDS GEO (drill) START

The Blue Company | Working Capital in kEUR | 2021 AC, PY
GEOGRAPHICAL OVERVIEW: 
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